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First Name Last Name who Email
Simone Albuquerque Marin RCD simone<enter "@" here>marinrcd.org
Angela Alexander SFPUC adalexander<enter "@" here>sfwater.org
Jenna Allred Santa Lucia Conservancy jallred<enter "@" here>slconservancy.org

Julie Andersen
Midpeninsula Regional Open 
Space District jandersen<enter "@" here>openspace.org

Alyson Aquino USDA  NRCS alyson.aquino<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Sheila Barry UC Cooperative Extension sbarry<enter "@" here>ucanr.edu
Cassie Bednar Santa Clara County Parks cassie.bednar<enter "@" here>prksccgov.org
Katie Bergmann USDA  NRCS katie.bergmann<enter "@" here>usda.gov

Matthew Bozzo Santa Clara Valley Water District mbozzo<enter "@" here>valleywater.org
Jarryd Brackett USDA  NRCS jarryd.brackett<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Frank Bradley USDA  NRCS frank.bradley<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Alexander Broskoff MIG abroskoff<enter "@" here>migcom.com
Atalie Brown H. T. Harvey & Associates abrown<enter "@" here>harveyecology.com
Philip Brownsey USDA  NRCS philip.brownsey<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Dan Brumbaugh Elkhorn Slough NERR dan<enter "@" here>elkhornslough.org
Kala Buthman Graniterock kbuthman<enter "@" here>graniterock.com
Susie Calhoun 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch sushicalhoun<enter "@" here>yahoo.com
Merry Carter 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch andbemerry<enter "@" here>yahoo.com
Joel Cervantes City of Walnut Creek cervantes<enter "@" here>walnut-creek.org
Jackie Charbonneau USDA  NRCS jackie.charbonneau<enter "@" here>usda.gov

Scott Chenue
San Francisco Public Utilities 
Commission schenue<enter "@" here>sfwater.org

Farley Connelly Alameda County RCD cfarley.connelly<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Allen Curry USDA  NRCS allen.curry<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Denise Defreese N/A grassluver70<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Cooper Dias Paicines Ranch cooper.dias<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Jacob Dixon USDA  NRCS jacob.dixon2<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Clifton Dorrance Dorrance Ranches, L.P. clifton.dorrance<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Steve Dorrance Dorrance Ranches, L.P. scdorrance<enter "@" here>gmail.com

Ben Dudek
San Francisco Public Utilities 
Commission bdudek<enter "@" here>sfwater.org

Dash Dunkell Elkhorn Slough Foundation dash<enter "@" here>elkhornslough.org
Russ Fields Rancher russfields21<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Marcie Grefsrud CDFW Marcia.Grefsrud<enter "@" here>wildlife.ca.gov
Jonathan Groveman USDA  NRCS jonathan.groveman<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Katie Hart Regional Water Board kathryn.hart<enter "@" here>waterboards.ca.gov

Aaron Hebert
Santa Clara Valley Open Space 
Authority ahebert<enter "@" here>openspaceauthority.org

Alex Hirth Sequoia Ecological Consulting ahirth<enter "@" here>sequoiaeco.com

Peter Hopkinson East Bay Regional Park District phopkinson<enter "@" here>ebparks.org
Ian Howell Alameda County RCD ian.howell<enter "@" here>acrcd.org
Claire Hyde SFPUC chyde<enter "@" here>sfwater.org
Mia Ingolia SFPUC mingolia<enter "@" here>sfwater.org
Andrea Irons SFPUC airons<enter "@" here>sfwater.org
Apple Jessica SFPUC jappel<enter "@" here>sfwater.org
Jessica Ji SFPUC jji<enter "@" here>sfwater.org
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James Jones East Bay Municipal Utility District james.jones<enter "@" here>ebmud.com

Julie King Santa Clara Valley Habitat Agency julie.king<enter "@" here>scv-habitatagency.org
Brent Kirk Kirk Cattle Company, LLC kirkcattle<enter "@" here>verizon.net
Mitchell Kirk Kirk Cattle Company, LLC kirkcattle<enter "@" here>verizon.net
Clayton Koopmann Walking C Livestock WalkingCLivestock<enter "@" here>gmail.com

Tammy Lim East Bay Regional Park District tlim<enter "@" here>ebparks.org
Mo Loden LRWQCB mo.loden<enter "@" here>waterboards.ca.gov
Tamia Marg Kelly-Thompson Ranch TamiaMargA<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Michael Miller Mike Miller western-beef<enter "@" here>juno.com
Catie Mong Point Blue / NRCS cmong<enter "@" here>pointblue.org
Tom  Moore  USDA  NRCS thomas.moore<enter "@" here>usda.gov 
Isaac Moreno T.O. Cattle Company Doublemman831<enter "@" here>yahoo.com
Joe Morris T.O. Cattle Company joe<enter "@" here>morrisgrassfed.com
Nancy Mueller 3 Calhoun Sisters Ranch nancyjm1960<enter "@" here>yahoo.com
Ryan Nielsen H&N Enterprises HandN.Enterprises<enter "@" here>gmail.com

Ryan Olah DOI, U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service ryan_olah<enter "@" here>fws.gov

Kristen Outten SWCA Environmental Consultants koutten<enter "@" here>swca.com

Lynn Overtree
San Benito Agricultural Land 
Trust lynn<enter "@" here>sanbenitolandtrust.org

Dana Page Santa Clara County Parks Dana.Page<enter "@" here>prk.sccgov.org

Dena Paolilli
The Land Conservancy of San Luis 
Obispo County Denap<enter "@" here>lcslo.org

Ivan Parr BioMaAS, Inc. cullenwilkerson<enter "@" here>biomaas.com
Joe Paulo StopWaste jrpaulo03<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Brenda Phrakonekham USDA  NRCS brenda.phrakonekham<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Devii Rao UC Cooperative Extension drorao<enter "@" here>ucanr.edu

Lewis Reed
Midpeninsula Regional Open 
Space District lreed<enter "@" here>openspace.org

Michael Reeves
Gabilan Cattle Co.or San Benito 
Ag Land Trust mikeorcin<enter "@" here>gmail.com

Cary Richardson Contra Costa Water District crichardson<enter "@" here>ccwater.com
Greg Richardson Paicines Ranch greg<enter "@" here>paicinesranch.com
Veronica Riviera USDA  NRCS veronica.rivera<enter "@" here>usda.gov

dina Robertson East Bay Regional Park District drobertson<enter "@" here>ebparks.org

Allison Rofe East Bay Regional Park District arofe<enter "@" here>ebparks.org
Kelly Schoonmaker StopWaste kschoonmaker<enter "@" here>stopwaste.org
Ronnie Seever Seever livestock ronnieseever<enter "@" here>gmail.com
Tom Shepherd Water Resources Agency HernandezT1<enter "@" here>co.monterey.ca.us
Owen Sowerwine Alameda County RCD owen.sowerwine<enter "@" here>acrcd.org
Ricka Stoelting CDFW ricka.stoelting<enter "@" here>wildlife.ca.gov
Lauren Sullivan USDA  NRCS lauren.sullivan2<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Karen Swaim StopWaste kswaim<enter "@" here>swaimbio.com
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Dylan Theobald
The Land Conservancy of San Luis 
Obispo County dylant<enter "@" here>lcslo.org

Allison Tokungaga USDA  NRCS allison.tokunaga<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Sebastian Tsocanos USDA  NRCS sebastian.tsocanos<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Alia Webb USDA  NRCS alia.webb<enter "@" here>usda.gov
Ben Weise Contra Costa RCD bweise<enter "@" here>ccrcd.org
Katie White USDA  NRCS katherine.white2<enter "@" here>usda.gov
James Wilson John Muir Land Trust james<enter "@" here>JMLT.org
Julie Woodruff Sequoia Ecological Consulting jwoodruff<enter "@" here>sequoiaeco.com
Brian Woodward Santa Lucia Conservancy bwoodward<enter "@" here>slconservancy.org
Veronica Yovovich Panthera vyovovich<enter "@" here>panthera.org
Marianna Zavala Contra Costa RCD mzavala<enter "@" here>ccrcd.org
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